
                                                                                     

Event
Set Up Info Date Time Date Time Date Time

Load In Tech Starts Load Out

07/08/17

01/08/17

01/27/17

03/17/17

10/25/17

07/03/17

before 7:00 pm

before 8:00 pm

before 12 midnight

before 12:00 pm

before 9:00 pm

10/06/17

before 5:00 pm

before 11:00 pm

before 12:00 pm

before 5:00 pm

before 12 midnight

before 5:00 pm

07/23/17

08/06/17

08/28/17

05/07/17

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

7:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

7:00 AM

10/04/17

01/05/17

01/25/17

03/15/17

07/21/17

06/29/17

07/06/17

07/21/17

08/03/17

08/24/17

05/05/17

8:00 AM

All Information Subject to Change

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

VIR                                                                 

COTA                                                                

Road Atlanta                                                

Thursday, May 04, 2017

Wednesday, October 04, 2017

Road America                                                            

Watkins Glen                                        
(Garages)

Canadian Tire Motorsports Park                            

Lime Rock Park                                 

8:00 AM

Thursday, July 06, 2017

10:00 AM

Thursday, June 29, 2017

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

12/22/16 10:00

2017 CONTINENTAL TIRE SPORTSCAR CHALLENGE 
Logistics Calendar

Daytona ROAR                            
(Garages)

Daytona 24 Hour                        
(Garages)

Sebring 12 Hour                              

Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca  

Thursday, January 05, 2017

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Thursday, September 21, 2017

Wednesday, March 15, 2017

7:00 AMThursday, August 24, 2017

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Thursday, August 03, 2017


